RIEGLER & Co. KG
Schützenstraße 27
72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
technik@riegler.de 22.10.2025
Subject to technical changes and errors reserved.
The proficiency testing is the responsibility of the user.
The specified data do not represent legally guaranteed properties.

S
- S
DIMENSIONS - ORDERING CODES
ALIMENTAZIONE PNEUMATICA - SCARICO SILENZIATO8 M8 DIGITAL INPUTS
ALIMENTAZIONE PNEUMATICA - SCARICO SILENZIATO
Code Description Weight [g]
02282S02 EB 80 module with 8 M8 digital 250
outputs
8 M8 DIGITAL OUTPUTS
Code Description Weight [g]
02282S01 EB 80 module with 8 M8 digital 250
inputs
TECHNICAL DATA
Sensors supply voltage Corresponding to the supply voltage
Current for each connector mA max 200
Current for each module mA max 500
Input impedance kΩ 3.9
Type of input Software-configurable PNP/NPN
Protection Overload and short-circuit protected inputs
Connections 8 M8 3-pole female connectors
Input active signals One LED for each input
TECHNICAL DATA
Output voltage Corresponding to the supply voltage
Current for each connector mA max 500
Current for each module mA max 3000
Type of output Software-configurable PNP/NPN
Protection Overload and short-circuit protected outputs
Connections 8 M8 3-pole female connectors
Outputs active signals One LED for each output
Page 4 of 22
RIEGLER & Co. KG
Schützenstraße 27
72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
technik@riegler.de 22.10.2025
Subject to technical changes and errors reserved.
The proficiency testing is the responsibility of the user.
The specified data do not represent legally guaranteed properties.
VA
LV
ES
B2
B2.19
EB
 8
0
- S
IG
N
A
L M
O
DU
LE
S
- S
ALIMENTAZIONE PNEUMATICA - SCARICO SILENZIATO6 M8 DIGITAL OUTPUTS + ELECTRICAL POWER SUPPLY
ALIMENTAZIONE PNEUMATICA - SCARICO SILENZIATO
Code Description Weight [g]
02282S04 EB 80 module with 4 M8 analogue 220
inputs
4 M8 ANALOGUE INPUTS
Code Description Weight [g]
02282S03 EB 80 module with  6 M8 digital 240
outputs + electrical supply
TECHNICAL DATA
Bus supply voltage range VDC 12 -10%       24 +30%
Digital out supply voltage range VDC 12 -10%       24 +30%